19.0603.03001 Title.04000

February 5, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1426

Page 5, line 2, remove "<u>1.</u>"

Page 5, line 4, after "under" insert "indirect supervision, or under"

Page 5, line 5, after "supervision" insert "if authorized by rules adopted by the board,"

Page 5, line 9, replace "<u>a.</u>" with "<u>1.</u>"

Page 5, line 13, replace "<u>b.</u>" with "<u>2.</u>"

Page 5, line 16, replace "c." with "3."

Page 5, line 18, replace "d." with "4."

Page 5, remove lines 19 through 24

Renumber accordingly